Yorkshire Track and Field Championships

Saturday/Sunday 21/22 August 2021

York University Athletics Stadium

DAY ONE

FOla

FO1b

F02

FO3a

FO3b

FO4a

FO4b

FO4c

FO05

Under 15 Girls Discus FINAL
FINAL
1 145 lIsla Kerr
2 149 Anna McArdle
3 165 Alice Tyrer
Under 17 Women Discus FINAL
FINAL
1 275 Emma Wright
2 253 Ella Kynoch
3 273 Niamh Woodhouse
4 226 Freya Burgin
Under 17 Men Shot Putt FINAL
FINAL
1 215 Aaron Rutter
2 171 Alexander Bostwick
3 191 Isaac Henson
Under 20 Women Long Jump FINAL
FINAL
1 336 Kiikii Brown
2 352 Olivia Reah
3 329 Kristie Archer
4 347 Niamh Latibeaudiere
5 333 Eleanor Birden
Senior Women Long Jump FINAL
FINAL
1 456 Lucy Hadaway
2 476 Jade ODowda
3 441 Vikki Adams
4 469 Rebecca Lister
Under 15 Boys Hammer FINAL
FINAL
1 79 Bryce Farmer-Beasley
2 70 Harrison Carter
Under 20 Women Hammer FINAL
FINAL
1 354 Caitlin Rimmer
Senior Women Hammer FINAL
FINAL
1 499 Jessica Mayho
2 487 Jenna Wheatman
3 448 Faye Calvert
4 442 Megan Ascough
5 463 Jennifer Ibbitson
6 470 Victoria Lockey
7 458 Jo Heseltine
Under 13 Girls Shot Putt FINAL
FINAL

Rotherham Harriers and AC
Rothwell Harriers & AC
Skyrac Athletic Club

Leeds City Athletic Club

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
City of York AC

Halifax Harriers & AC

City of York AC
Wakefield District H & AC
City of York AC

Leeds City Athletic Club
Spenborough & Dist AC
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Doncaster Athletic Club
Pontefract AC

City of York AC

Newham & Essex Beagles AC
Leeds City Athletic Club

City of York AC

City of York AC
Pontefract AC

City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac

Birchfield Harriers
Scarborough Athletic Club
Pontefract AC
Spenborough & Dist AC
Wakefield District H & AC
Scarborough Athletic Club
Rothwell Harriers & AC

18.81
18.14
18.01

28.74
28.74
26.23
20.24

11.53
11.10
10.33

5.73
5.36
5.32
5.01
4.59

6.25
5.98
5.35
4.90

28.54
24.87

26.99

62.19
47.10
41.16
39.77
28.92
21.85
18.14

+0.2
+0.2
+0.8
+0.7
+0.2

+0.6
+1.3
-0.1

+0.3

CBP



FO6a

F0O6b

FO6¢c

FO7a

FO7b

FO8

F09a

FO9b

F0o9d

F10

Flla

1 39 Ashleigh Hopton
2 45 Abigail Kingston
3 27 Mia Camara-Kearton
4 35 Carys Francis
5 48 Talia Northcott
6 36 Niamh Fraser
Under 17 Men High Jump FINAL
FINAL
1 177 Joseph Edwards
Under 20 Women High Jump FINAL
FINAL
1 366 Emma Wood
2 359 Mia Swindell
3 355 Mollie Scaramuzza
Senior Women High Jump FINAL
FINAL
1 474 Anna McCauley
2 469 Rebecca Lister
Under 17 Women Triple Jump FINAL
FINAL
1 230 Amy Cotton
Under 20 Men Triple Jump FINAL
FINAL
1 318 James Simms
Under 15 Girls Javelin FINAL
FINAL

129 Kathryn Clague
145 Isla Kerr
133 Eve Drury
131 lIsabel Dalton
168 Olivia Weatherstone
166 Aalisa Watson
8 139 Daisy Hancock
Under 15 Boys Pole Vault FINAL
FINAL

N o g b~ W N P

1 91 Rudi May
2 108 Ruben Stovell
Under 17 Men Pole Vault FINAL
FINAL
1 196 William Lane
Senior Men Pole Vault FINAL
FINAL
1 380 Nicolas Cole
2 429 Sam Talbot
Under 17 Men Long Jump FINAL
FINAL
1 214 William Reid
2 211 Ethan Pym
3 170 Tom Bentley
4 216 Takuma Sanderson
Under 20 Men Discus FINAL
FINAL

137 Grace Green-Hemmings

Leeds City Athletic Club
Leeds City Athletic Club
Leeds City Athletic Club
City Of York Ac

City of York AC
Pontefract AC

City of York AC

Leeds City Athletic Club
City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac
Holmfirth Harriers AC

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
City of York AC

Doncaster Athletic Club

Wakefield District H & AC

City of York AC

City of York AC

Rotherham Harriers and AC
Leeds City Athletic Club
City of York AC

City of York AC

Doncaster Athletic Club
City of York AC

City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield

City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
City of Sheffield and Dearne AC

Harrogate Harriers & AC

City of York AC

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
City of York AC

8.14
7.93
6.49
6.41
6.01
4.90

1.67

1.58
1.40
1.30

1.67
1.55

9.350.0

12.83

29.26
26.43
25.76
24.23
20.15
18.26
16.41
1551

3.60
2.70

4.20

4.50
4.10

6.28
6.14
571
5.40

+0.6

+1.1
+0.2
+0.2
+0.7



1 279 Dominic Brennan

2 294 Thomas Hart

3 312 Nathan Ramsay
F11b Senior Men Discus FINAL

FINAL
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

431
429
430
434
404
428
419

James Taylor
Sam Talbot
James Tate
Jack Ward
Kane Humphrey
Michael Surman
Craig Pounder

F12 Under 15 Boys Shot Putt FINAL

FINAL
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

110
106
105
91
108
70
80
74
87

Ted Wade
Ayomide Solaru
Kian Slatter

Rudi May

Ruben Stovell
Harrison Carter
Archie Fraser
Matthew Cockings
Adam Jones

F13 Under 13 Boys Long Jump FINAL

FINAL

N o g b~ W N P

8
9

11
.
21
12
18
19
4
23
8

James Howarth
Daniel Campbell
Charlie Rowe
Angus Jones
Ben Oates
Jacob Palmer
Matthew Bradley
William Smart
Eli Cattermole

F14 Under 17 Women Javelin FINAL

FINAL

1 255 Maya Lindridge
2 257 Freya Paddon
3 256 Olivia Paddon
4 247 Frances Hogg
259 259 Lexie Proudley
F15 Under 15 Girls High Jump FINAL

FINAL

o A A W N P

6

154
129
162
116
137
118
159

Esme Pounder

Kathryn Clague

Jessica Sutherland

Ellie Joanne Barnes
Grace Green-Hemmings
Katie Battle

Mallerie Samuel

Fi6a Under 20 Women Shot Putt FINAL

FINAL

1 332 Leah Atack

Barnsley Athletic Club
Leeds City Athletic Club
City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
Bingley Harriers & AC
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Rotherham Harriers and AC
City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
City Of York Ac

Spenborough & Dist AC

Leeds City Athletic Club
Wakefield District H & AC

City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Pontefract AC

Pontefract AC

City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac
Doncaster Athletic Club

Crewe and Nantwich AC
City of York AC

Keighley & Craven AC
Doncaster Athletic Club
Skyrac Athletic Club
Skyrac Athletic Club

City of York AC
Wakefield District H & AC
Halifax Harriers & AC

City of York AC

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
City of York AC

Doncaster Athletic Club

City of York AC

City of York AC

Leeds City Athletic Club
Doncaster Athletic Club
City of York AC

Rotherham Harriers and AC
Leeds City Athletic Club

City of York AC

38.52
32.50
31.74

45.80
37.42
36.78
33.54
32.43
32.03
31.35

10.94
10.45
9.82
8.95
8.94
8.70
8.69
8.49
4.83

4.42
4.10
3.95
3.93
3.88
3.81
3.79
3.71
3.42

30.20
29.71
28.51
25.68
14.14

1.56
1.50
1.45
1.40
1.40
1.30
1.30

9.24

+2.0
+0.4
0.0

+0.5
+0.4
+1.4
+1.5
+1.5
+0.4



F16b

Fl7a

F17b

F18

TO1

TO02a

TO2b

TO3

TO4

2 354 Caitlin Rimmer
3 366 Emma Wood
Senior Women Shot Putt FINAL
FINAL
1 459 Lucy Holmes
2 474 Anna McCauley
3 452 Kaitlin Enderwick
4 455 Andrea Greaves
5 448 Faye Calvert
6 469 Rebecca Lister
Under 20 Men Javelin FINAL
FINAL
1 315 Luke Robinson
2 278 Dan Bradbury
3 312 Nathan Ramsay
4 279 Dominic Brennan
5 318 James Simms
Senior Men Javelin FINAL
FINAL
1 439 Oliver Wright
2 399 Eddie Hinchliffe
3 375 Matthew Burke
4 428 Michael Surman
Under 15 Boys Long Jump FINAL
FINAL
1 108 Ruben Stovell
2 106 Ayomide Solaru
3 65 Freddie Bentley
4 75 George Connelly
5 77 Sam Degazon
6 80 Archie Fraser
7 87 Adam Jones
Under 17 Women 300m Hurdles FINAL
FINAL
1 268 Therese Tolan
2 247 Frances Hogg
Senior Women 400m Hurdles FINAL
FINAL
1 447 Gabriella Burton
2 483 Beth Taylor
3 485 Molly Waring

4 443 Samantha Baker-Jones

Under 20 Women 400m Hurdles FINAL
FINAL
1 338 Soraya Crodden

2 343 Tegan Hamilton-Adams
3 330 Zoe Heather Ashurst

4 333 Eleanor Birden
Under 17 Men 400m Hurdles FINAL
FINAL
1 170 Tom Bentley
2 191 Isaac Henson
Under 13 Girls 80m Heats

City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac
Leeds City Athletic Club

Wakefield District H & Ac

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
New Marske Harriers Club
Darlington H & AC

Pontefract AC

City of York AC

City of York AC

Barnsley Athletic Club

City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac
Barnsley Athletic Club
Wakefield District H & AC

City of York AC

Holmfirth Harriers AC
Scarborough Athletic Club

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Leeds City Athletic Club

Halifax Harriers & AC

City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac
Allerton Junior Athletics Club
Pontefract AC

Doncaster Athletic Club

Harrogate Harriers & AC
City of York AC

City of York AC
Rotherham Harriers and AC
Spenborough & Dist AC

Harrogate Harriers & Ac

Spenborough & Dist AC
Stockport Track & Field
Rotherham Harriers and AC
Pontefract AC

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
City of York AC

9.06
8.33

11.74
11.50
10.96
9.60
9.38
8.39

51.96
45.85
38.14
36.59
34.36

53.46
52.75
37.13
36.74

5.44
5.30
5.03
491
4.86
4.53
3.44

45.25
45.29

65.72
67.16
67.58
67.93

68.59
69.79
73.12
81.38

63.05
64.62

+1.4
+0.0
+0.0
+1.1
+0.5
+0.5
+0.9



Heat 01 wind Speed: +0.0

1 44 Ameera-leigh Kelly
2 39 Ashleigh Hopton

3 42 Abigail Jones

4 60 Harriette Williams
5 59 Grace Walker

6 32 Annabelle Coxon

7 51 Layla Samuel

8 30 Georgie Cothliff

Heat 02 wind Speed: 0.0
1 27 Mia Camara-Kearton

2 48 Talia Northcott

3 58 Jorja Turner

4 35 Carys Francis

5 49 Millie Rhodes

6 29 Neveah Copeland
7 55 Martha Tolhurst

g8 31 Jemima Coughlan

Under 13 Boys 100m FINAL
Wind Speed: 0.0

1 15 Aaron Kurian

11 James Howarth
5 Noah Brennin
18 Ben Oates

23  William Smart

4  Matthew Bradley
21 Charlie Rowe

8 19 Jacob Palmer

N o g b~ WwN

Under 15 Girls 100m Heats
Heat 01 Wind Speed: 0.0

1 152 Casey Musgrave
135 Leah Finch

133 Eve Drury

148 Emily Maude
134 Sophia Errington
142 Eleanor Hartley
7 127 Saiorse Campbell

o g~ W N

Heat 02 Wind Speed: 0.0

1 121 Ella Bickerdyke

2 166 Aalisa Watson

3 114 Jensina Angelo
4 154 Esme Pounder

5 131 Isabel Dalton

6 156 Jessica Rawstron

Senior Men 100m Heats
Heat 01 Wind Speed: 0.0

1 392 Atheer Galdagon
2 383 Oliver Coster

3 414 Scott Michael

4 388 Jonathan Fields

Heat 02 Wind Speed: 0.0

1 429 Sam Talbot
2 412 Simba Madimutsa

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Leeds City Athletic Club
Skyrac Athletic Club

City of York AC

Skyrac Athletic Club

City of York AC

Leeds City Athletic Club
Abbey Runners

Leeds City Athletic Club

City of York AC

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
City Of York Ac

Spenborough & Dist AC
Skyrac Athletic Club

City of York AC

Abbey Runners

Allerton Junior Athletics Club
Crewe and Nantwich AC
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Skyrac Athletic Club
Wakefield District H & AC
City of York AC

Keighley & Craven AC

Skyrac Athletic Club

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Barnsley Athletic Club

Leeds City Athletic Club

City of York AC

Keighley & Craven AC

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
Bingley Harriers & AC

Wakefield District H & AC
Doncaster Athletic Club
Leeds City Athletic Club
City of York AC

City of York AC

Skyrac Athletic Club

City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac

University of Sheffield Union of Students

City of York AC

Rotherham Harriers and AC

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
Harrogate Harriers & AC

11.33
1151
1151
11.58
11.65
12.25
12.83
13.62

11.43
11.56
11.58
11.67
12.04
12.50
12.70
13.54

13.44
13.74
14.17
14.34
14.58
14.90
15.10
15.50

12.96
13.39
13.42
13.55
13.58
13.76
14.07

13.05
13.41
13.52
13.66
14.10
14.49

11.83
11.98
12.15
12.28

11.26
11.48



TO8

TO09

T10

T11

T12

T13

T14

3 391 Luke Gair
4 417 Richard Parkinson
5 370 Michael Bates
Under 20 Men 100m FINAL
FINAL  wind Speed: 0.0

City of York AC
City of York AC
Doncaster Athletic Club

1 304 Lei-vann Rio McGillvary All Longwood Harriers Ac

2 325 Morgan Williams

Leeds City Athletic Club

3 320 Fraser Stewart-McCarrison wakefield District H & AC

4 291 Liam Greaves
5 284 Denar Douglas
6 314 Joseph Robin
7 312 Nathan Ramsay
Under 17 Women 1500m FINAL
FINAL
1 266 Evie Thomson
2 238 Rebecca Flaherty
Under 15 Girls 1500m FINAL
FINAL
1 140 Lilia Harris
2 123 Emily Bott
3 160 Katarina Savkovic
4 126 Katie Buckley
5 143 Kaitlin Keens
6 167 Jessica Watson
Senior Men 1500m FINAL
FINAL
1 382 Leo Cossham
2 427 Jonathan Stewart
3 377 Mark Cage
Under 20 Men 1500m FINAL
FINAL

1 322 Alexander Thompson

2 305 Elliott Morton
3 319 Charlie Stephenson
4 307 Jack Muir
6 288 Alex Flaherty
Under 15 Boys 800m FINAL
FINAL
1 113 Jack Winter
2 77 Sam Degazon
3 92 Cole McAndrew
4 95 Isaac Morris
5 87 Adam Jones
Under 17 Men 800m FINAL
FINAL
1 190 Kristian Green
2 208 Edan Petrie
3 180 Joshua Gilbert
4 213 Zachary Rayner
5 172 Edward Brown

T15a Under 15 Girls 3000m FINAL

FINAL
1 147 Lottie Langan

Wakefield District H & AC
Leeds City Athletic Club

Leeds City Athletic Club

City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac

Rotherham Harriers and AC

Bingley Harriers & AC

Rotherham Harriers and AC
Rotherham Harriers and AC
City of York AC

Keighley & Craven AC

City of York AC

Wakefield District H & AC

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Leeds City Athletic Club
Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC

Bingley Harriers & AC
Rotherham Harriers and AC
Richmond & Zetland Harriers
Bingley Harriers & Ac
Bingley Harriers & AC

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Allerton Junior Athletics Club
Wakefield District H & AC
City of York AC

Doncaster Athletic Club

Holmfirth Harriers AC

City of York AC

Rotherham Harriers and AC
Wakefield District H & AC
City of York AC

City of York AC

12.40
12.98
13.12

11.24
11.52
11.67
11.68
11.90
12.53
12.63

4.36.28 NeEI
4.42.38

4.41.15
4.44.54
5.05.38
5.19.55
5.27.01
5.32.63

4.10.56
4.11.60
4.24.81

4.01.24
4.02.73
4.13.21
4.17.63
4.24.32

2.13.95
2.18.64
2.19.38
2.20.68
3.10.22

1.59.18
2.03.84
2.03.84
2.05.02
2.05.74

10.15.66 H@®I=iE



T15b

T15c

T16

T17

T18a

T18b

T19

T20

T21

T22

2 128 Charlotte Chambers
Under 17 Women 3000m FINAL
FINAL
1 260 Charlotte Rawstron
2 271 Paige Watson
3 269 Amelia Topliss
Under 20 Women 3000m FINAL
FINAL
1 349 Hannah Metherall
2 335 Suzie Brooke
Under 15 Boys 80m Hurdles FINAL
FINAL  wind Speed: -0.5
1 91 Rudi May
2 65 Freddie Bentley
3 67 Nathaniel Brady
Senior Women 5000m FINAL
FINAL
1 489 Katy Wood
Under 20 Women 100m Hurdles FINAL
FINAL  wind Speed: 0.0

1 343 Tegan Hamilton-Adams

2 330 Zoe Heather Ashurst
3 333 Eleanor Birden
4 360 Demi-leigh Thompson
5 332 Leah Atack
Senior Women 100m Hurdles FINAL
FINAL  wind Speed: 0.0
1 476 Jade ODowda
2 474 Anna McCauley
Under 17 Men 100m Hurdles FINAL
FINAL  wind Speed: 0.0
1 214 William Reid
2 177 Joseph Edwards
3 191 Isaac Henson
4 216 Takuma Sanderson
Under 13 Girls 80m FINAL
FINAL  wind Speed: +0.7
1 44 Ameera-leigh Kelly
2 27 Mia Camara-Kearton
3 59 Grace Walker
4 42 Abigail Jones
5 48 Talia Northcott
6 58 Jorja Turner
7 60 Harriette Williams
8 39 Ashleigh Hopton
Under 17 Women 100m FINAL
FINAL  wind Speed: -1.2
1 220 Mehitabelle Angelo
2 261 Lucy Rebori
3 246 Rosie Hickling
4 235 Francess Edokpolor
5 250 Summah Hussain
Under 15 Girls 100m FINAL

Keighley & Craven AC

Skyrac Athletic Club
Wakefield District H & AC

Rotherham Harriers and AC

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Wakefield District H & AC

City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac
Halifax Harriers & AC
City of York AC

City of York AC

Stockport Track & Field
Rotherham Harriers and AC
Pontefract AC

Longwood Harriers AC

City of York AC

Newham & Essex Beagles AC
City of Sheffield and Dearne AC

Harrogate Harriers & AC
City of York AC
City of York AC
City of York AC

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Leeds City Athletic Club
Skyrac Athletic Club

Skyrac Athletic Club

City of York AC

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
City of York AC

Leeds City Athletic Club

Leeds City Athletic Club
Rotherham Harriers and AC
City of York AC

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield

11.15.81

10.44.75
11.01.87
12.08.96

11.01.28
11.02.91

13.44
13.60
13.78

16.45.91

17.12
18.58
19.64
19.66
21.73

1411
14.75

15.02
15.87
16.12
16.63

11.13
11.28
11.37
11.42
11.45
11.48
11.57
11.66

12.44
12.94
13.52
14.34
15.36

CBP



T23

T26

T27

T28

T29

T30

FINAL  wind Speed: -0.8
1 152 Casey Musgrave
2 121 Ella Bickerdyke
3 135 Leah Finch
4 166 Aalisa Watson
5 148 Emily Maude
6 133 Eve Drury
7 134 Sophia Errington
8 114 Jensina Angelo
Senior Men 100m FINAL
FINAL  wind Speed: +0.0
1 412 Simba Madimutsa
2 392 Atheer Galdagon
3 383 Oliver Coster
4 391 Luke Gair
5 388 Jonathan Fields
6 414 Scott Michael
7 417 Richard Parkinson
Senior Men 400m Heats
Heat 01
1 393 Junior George
2 438 Thomas Wood
2 385 Hakan Dalbal
4 408 William Lander
5 426 Joseph Smith
6 407 Edward Lake
Under 20 Men 400m Heats
Heat 01
1 281 David Chapman
2 311 Ben Pearson
3 302 Amaha Lawrence
4 308 Alexander Newell
5 324 Harvey Thorpe
6 318 James Simms
Under 20 Women 800m FINAL
FINAL
1 346 Zoe Hunter
2 344 Neve Hardcastle
3 348 Sophie Mcllroy
Senior Women 800m FINAL
FINAL  Wind Speed:
1 462 Saskia Huxham
2 467 Megan Ledden
3 483 Beth Taylor
Under 13 Girls 800m Heats

Heat 01
1 50 Layla Roden
2 33 Libby Cree
3 26 Bethan Buckley
4 45 Abigail Kingston
5 32 Annabelle Coxon
6 52 Molly Skelton
7 30 Georgie Cothliff

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Wakefield District H & AC
Barnsley Athletic Club
Doncaster Athletic Club

City of York AC

Leeds City Athletic Club
Keighley & Craven AC

Leeds City Athletic Club

Harrogate Harriers & AC

City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac
University of Sheffield Union of Students
City of York AC

Rotherham Harriers and AC

City of York AC

City of York AC

Holmfirth Harriers AC
City of York AC
Longwood Harriers AC
Holmfirth Harriers Ac
Rothwell Harriers & AC
City Of York Ac

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
City of York AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Rotherham Harriers and AC
Wakefield District H & AC
Wakefield District H & AC

Leeds City Athletic Club
Longwood Harriers AC
Skyrac Athletic Club

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
City of York AC

Rotherham Harriers and AC

Rotherham Harriers and AC
Wakefield District H & AC
Keighley & Craven AC
Leeds City Athletic Club
City of York AC

City of York AC

Abbey Runners

12.91
13.11
13.31
13.38
13.39
13.44
13.50
13.53

11.39
11.73
11.91
12.11
12.26
12.43
12.99

48.99
49.46
49.46
50.64
51.04
51.07

50.41
50.89
51.33
52.28
53.28
54.78

2.16.16
2.16.71
2.19.88

2.10.84
2.14.53
2.23.05

2.27.80
2.28.19
2.35.26
2.40.17
2.43.88
3.02.00
3.28.13



T31

T33

T34

T35

Heat 02

Heat 03

1 42 Abigail Jones
2 57 Graihagh Turner
3 38 Nina Hopkins

4 28 Rebecca Chalfont

5 49 Millie Rhodes

6 31 Jemima Coughlan

7 47 Esme Milbourne

1 41 Grace Igoe

2 56 Evie Lynne Tunney

3 25 Lucy Boot

4 472 |sobel Madden
5 53 Bolutife Solaru
6 43 Aimee Keefe

Under 13 Boys 800m Heats

Heat 01

Heat 02

24 Thomas Thake
7  Daniel Campbell
19 Jacob Palmer

6 Samuel Brown
12 Angus Jones

23  William Smart

8 Eli Cattermole

N o g b~ W N P

10 Oliver Holt

13 Sam Keighley

9 Max Fox

18 Ben Oates

14 Daniel Kennedy
17 William Oakden
7 22 Thomas Shinkins

o g~ W N P

Under 15 Girls 300m Heats

Heat 01

152 Casey Musgrave
154 Esme Pounder
166 Aalisa Watson
155 Millie Powell
122 Louisa Birch
159 Mallerie Samuel

o N o g b~ W N

138 Isabelle Groom

Under 17 Women 300m FINAL

FINAL

1 232 Oliwia Cwienczek
2 223 Olivia Bell

3 234 Eve Dutton

4 264 Ellie Stephenson

Under 17 Men 200m FINAL

FINAL

Wind Speed: +0.0

1 210 Oliver Pickles
2 174 Luke Chipchase
3 194 Louis How

130 Beatrice Cunningham

Skyrac Athletic Club
Rotherham Harriers and AC
City of York AC

Leeds City Athletic Club
Spenborough & Dist AC
Abbey Runners

Rotherham Harriers and AC

Rotherham Harriers and AC
Wakefield District H & AC
Allerton Junior Athletics Club
City of York AC

Leeds City Athletic Club

City of York AC

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
City of York AC

Skyrac Athletic Club

Rothwell Harriers & AC
Doncaster Athletic Club
Wakefield District H & AC
Halifax Harriers & AC

Harrogate Harriers & AC
Halifax Harriers & AC
Doncaster Athletic Club
Skyrac Athletic Club
City of York AC
Keighley & Craven AC
Pontefract AC

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
City of York AC

Doncaster Athletic Club
Wakefield District H & AC
City of York AC

Leeds City Athletic Club
Pontefract AC

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield

Leeds City Athletic Club
Rotherham Harriers and AC
Holmfirth Harriers AC
Barnsley Athletic Club

Barnsley Athletic Club
City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
City of York AC

2.27.71
2.30.24
2.34.95
2.41.85
2.43.20
2.51.59
2.52.65

2.29.00
2.29.35
2.31.45
2.37.80
2.41.49
2.41.99

2.20.46
2.25.41
2.26.00
2.26.01
2.31.82
2.31.82
2.45.15

2.25.16
2.26.56
2.30.01
2.30.43
2.31.76
2.48.53
2.55.73

41.66
42.61
44.59
44 .81
44.99
46.00
48.11
48.82

43.53
44.46
45.81
47.11

23.45
23.70
23.99



T36

T37

T38

T39

T40

T41

T42

4 171 Alexander Bostwick

5 208 Edan Petrie
6 217 Ben Smith
7 202 William Meigh

Under 15 Boys 200m FINAL

FINAL

Wind Speed: +0.0
1 62 David Addo-Boateng

2 65 Freddie Bentley

3 99 Adam Pearson

4 105 Kian Slatter

5 74 Matthew Cockings
6 80 Archie Fraser

7 90 Regan Mawson

Senior Women 200m FINAL

FINAL

Wind Speed: +0.0

1 482 Charlotte Stamp
2 476 Jade ODowda
3 444 Ella Blakey

4 471 Megan Loney

5 481 Abbie Spence

Under 20 Women 200m FINAL

FINAL

Wind Speed: -0.3

1 341 Hilary Gode

2 334 Isabelle Bloem
3 367 Millie Wright

4 356 Isabelle Smith

5 362 Philippa Viyazhante

6 350 Bronwyn Mooney

7 360 Demi-leigh Thompson

8 332 Leah Atack

Senior Men 3000m Steeplechase FINAL

FINAL

1 418 George Phillips
2 368 Mohamed Abshir
3 369 Lee Athersmith

Under 20 Men 2000m Steeplechase FINAL

FINAL

1 299

Theo Jacques

Under 15 Boys 3000m FINAL

FINAL

1 88 William Keens

2 72 William Chalk

3 81 Ned Gallagher-Thompson
4 104 Ben Shackleton

5 111 George Wallace

6 64 Tristan Baker

7 71 Will Cattermole

8 84 James Greenlay

Under 17 Men 3000m FINAL

FINAL

1 200
2 176
3192

Gianluca Mastrolonardo
Abdimajid Darood
Adam Hirst

Wakefield District H & AC
City of York AC
Wakefield District H & AC
City of York AC

Leeds City Athletic Club

Halifax Harriers & AC

City of York AC

Wakefield District H & AC

City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac
Pontefract AC

Wakefield District H & AC

City Of York Ac

Newham & Essex Beagles AC
Derby Athletic Club

City of York AC

York Knavesmire Harriers

Leeds City Athletic Club
Harrogate Harriers & AC
Barnsley Athletic Club
Harrogate Harriers & AC
Barnsley Athletic Club

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
Longwood Harriers AC

City of York AC

Doncaster Athletic Club
Leeds City Athletic Club

Wharfedale Harriers

Skyrac Athletic Club

City of York AC

City of York AC

Otley AC

Wakefield District H & AC

City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac
Allerton Junior Athletics Club
Halifax Harriers & AC

Otley AC

City of York AC
Skyrac Athletic Club
City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac

24.60
24.68
24.81
25.15

24.50
25.19
26.05
26.32
27.84
28.22
45.87

25.09
25.11
25.71
26.28
33.56

25.32
25.58
25.82
26.12
26.51
27.31
28.47
30.06

9.47.44
10.02.00
10.35.48

6.37.23

10.07.13
10.14.01
10.18.03
10.22.39
10.25.03
10.47.58
10.55.76
10.58.79

9.14.33
9.20.78
9.25.14



4 203 Joseph Minchella

DAY TWO

F19a

F19b

F19c

F20a

F20b

F21

F22a

F22b

F23a

Under 17 Men Triple Jump FINAL
FINAL
1 170 Tom Bentley
Under 20 Women Triple Jump FINAL
FINAL
1 352 Olivia Reah
2 336 Kiikii Brown
3 364 Maia Wilkinson
4 333 Eleanor Birden
5 360 Demi-leigh Thompson
Senior Women Triple Jump FINAL
FINAL
1 466 Joanna Lawler-Rhodes
Under 13 Boys Shot Putt FINAL
FINAL
1 2 Harry Beard
Under 15 Girls Shot Putt FINAL
FINAL
124 Connie Boyd
129 Kathryn Clague
145 Isla Kerr
165 Alice Tyrer
161 Kiri Shaw
169 Ella Wright
168 Olivia Weatherstone

© 00 N o o b~ W DN P

159 Mallerie Samuel
10 149 Anna McArdle
Under 17 Women Hammer FINAL
FINAL
1 255 Maya Lindridge
2 221 Niamh Atkinson

3 243 Hermione Hamilton-Smith

Under 20 Men High Jump FINAL
FINAL
1 325 Morgan Williams
2 312 Nathan Ramsay
3 318 James Simms
Senior Men High Jump FINAL
FINAL
1 433 Kaya Walker
2 403 Thomas Hughes
3 411 Steve Linsell
Under 20 Women Discus FINAL
FINAL
1 337 Aaliyah Cawley
2 354 Caitlin Rimmer
3 326 Olivia Ainley
4 365 Tegan Wilson

137 Grace Green-Hemmings

Holmfirth Harriers AC

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC

Spenborough & Dist AC
Leeds City Athletic Club
Doncaster Athletic Club
Pontefract AC

Longwood Harriers AC

Bingley Harriers & AC

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC

Doncaster Athletic Club
City of York AC

Rotherham Harriers and AC
Skyrac Athletic Club

City of York AC

City of York AC

City of York AC

City of York AC

Leeds City Athletic Club
Rothwell Harriers & AC

City of York AC
Pontefract AC
Holmfirth Harriers AC

Leeds City Athletic Club
City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac
Wakefield District H & AC

City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Leeds City Athletic Club

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac
City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
City of York AC

9.33.75

11.22

11.94
11.50
10.34
9.84
8.72

11.25

9.92

1111
10.81
9.52
9.18
8.68
8.53
8.40
7.53
7.19
6.62

28.95
28.11
24.65

1.90
1.85
1.75

1.90
1.85
1.65

35.14
33.94
27.07
23.26

+15

+0.2
+1.2
+0.7
+0.0
+0.2

+2.2



F23b

F24

F25

F26

F27a

F27b

F28a

F28c

Senior Women Discus FINAL
FINAL
1 448 Faye Calvert
2 486 Jasmine Waters
3 455 Andrea Greaves
4 463 Jennifer Ibbitson
5 458 Jo Heseltine
Under 15 Girls Long Jump FINAL
FINAL
148 Emily Maude
127 Saiorse Campbell
166 Aalisa Watson

131 lIsabel Dalton
122 Louisa Birch

129 Kathryn Clague
117 Imogen Barrett
169 Ella Wright

120 Maisey Bellwood
164 Floella Thompson

© 00 N O O~ W N PP
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13 150 Jayde McGregor
Senior Men Hammer FINAL
FINAL
1 413 Richard Martin
2 390 Joseph Flitcroft
3 374 Oscar Bryce
4 430 James Tate
5 381 lan Cooley
6 411 Steve Linsell
Under 17 Women Shot Putt FINAL
FINAL
219 Daphney Adebayo
247 Frances Hogg
253 Ella Kynoch
239 Grace Gannon
232 Oliwia Cwienczek
6 225 Philippa Bromley
Under 13 Boys High Jump FINAL
FINAL

a A W N

1 11 James Howarth
Under 13 Girls High Jump FINAL
FINAL
1 472 Isobel Madden
2 32 Annabelle Coxon
3 52 Molly Skelton
Under 17 Women Pole Vault FINAL
FINAL
1 263 Amy Scott
Senior Women Pole Vault FINAL
FINAL
1 451 Gabrielle Dyson
2 463 Jennifer Ibbitson

137 Grace Green-Hemmings

163 Olivia Thomas-Wise

Pontefract AC

City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac
Darlington H & AC

Wakefield District H & AC
Rothwell Harriers & AC

City of York AC

Bingley Harriers & AC
Doncaster Athletic Club
City of York AC

City of York AC

City of York AC

City of York AC

City of York AC

City of York AC
Keighley & Craven AC
City of York AC
Wakefield District H & AC
Halifax Harriers & AC

Bedford & County AC
Wakefield District H & AC
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Bingley Harriers & AC
Rotherham Harriers and AC
Leeds City Athletic Club

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
City of York AC

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
City Of York Ac

Leeds City Athletic Club

Abbey Runners

Crewe and Nantwich AC

City of York AC
City of York AC
City of York AC

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC

Wakefield District H & AC
Wakefield District H & AC

33.13
31.96
27.45
23.74
15.72

5.31
4.98
4.71
4.61
4.52
4.51
4.36
4.25
4.22
4.16
4.02
3.80
3.48

53.99
41.23
41.15
35.20
30.16
29.31

13.22
9.75
9.50
9.23
8.08
6.94

1.33

1.36
1.33
1.24

3.05

2.90
1.65

+0.5
+1.9
+1.3
+1.5
+1.9
+1.3
+2.2
+1.7
+1.3
+0.0
+2.0
+1.4
+0.9



F29a

F29b

F30

F3la

F31b

F32a

F32b

F33a

F33b

F34

Under 15 Boys Discus FINAL
FINAL
1 79 Bryce Farmer-Beasley
2 91 Rudi May
3 110 Ted Wade
4 70 Harrison Carter
5 87 Adam Jones
Under 17 Men Discus FINAL
FINAL
1 191 Isaac Henson
2 218 Harley Wilson
Under 17 Women Long Jump FINAL
FINAL
245 Millie Hardy
249 Amy Hunt
219 Daphney Adebayo
267 Mia Thornton
231 Annalise Nicole Cowling
239 Grace Gannon
7 270 Lucy Tyrer
Under 20 Men Shot Putt FINAL
FINAL

o g~ W N P

1 312 Nathan Ramsay
2 318 James Simms
Senior Men Shot Putt FINAL
FINAL
1 410 Scott Lincoln
2 371 Greg Beard
3 434 Jack Ward
4 419 Craig Pounder
Under 20 Women Javelin FINAL
FINAL
1 357 Abigail Sorrell
2 354 Caitlin Rimmer
3 329 Kristie Archer
Senior Women Javelin FINAL
FINAL
1 441 Vikki Adams
2 443 Samantha Baker-Jones
3 469 Rebecca Lister
Under 15 Boys High Jump FINAL
FINAL
1 85 Jack Holmes
2 66 Josh Boyer
3 68 Archie Budding
Under 17 Women High Jump FINAL
FINAL
1 229 Callie Coates
2 237 Ellie Fedzin
3 247 Frances Hogg
4 223 Olivia Bell
Under 13 Girls Long Jump FINAL
FINAL

City of York AC

City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac
Spenborough & Dist AC
Pontefract AC

Doncaster Athletic Club

City of York AC
City of York AC

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Wakefield District H & AC

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
Leeds City Athletic Club
Doncaster Athletic Club

City Of York Ac

Skyrac Athletic Club

City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac
Wakefield District H & AC

City Of York AC
Newham & Essex Beagles AC
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
City Of York Ac

City of York AC
City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield

Leeds City Athletic Club
Harrogate Harriers & Ac
City of York AC

Pontefract AC
Doncaster Athletic Club
likley Harriers AC

Doncaster Athletic Club
Wakefield District H & AC
City of York AC

Rotherham Harriers and AC

30.59
25.67
25.58
22.88
12.80

32.33
28.39

5.49
5.45
5.29
5.02
4.50
4.46
4.06

11.00
10.58

20.08
15.58
13.05
10.39

28.62
24.86
24.16

39.62
29.60
27.36

1.91
1.60
1.45

1.65
1.60
1.50
1.45

+1.9
+0.8
+0.4
+2.4
+0.0
+0.4
+1.3

CBP



1 27 Mia Camara-Kearton
2 61 Sophie Williams
3 58 Jorja Turner
4 48 Talia Northcott
5 35 Carys Francis
6 45 Abigail Kingston
7 52 Molly Skelton
8 56 Evie Lynne Tunney
9 34 Connie Dwyer
10 51 Layla Samuel
F35a Under 20 Men Long Jump FINAL
FINAL
1 295 Callum Hay
2 292 Adam Green
F35b Senior Men Long Jump FINAL
FINAL
1 403 Thomas Hughes
2 396 Chris Harris
3 379 Ed Chafer
4 415 Callum Orange
F36a Under 15 Boys Javelin FINAL
FINAL
1 102 Lewis Rutter
2 110 Ted Wade
3 91 Rudi May
4 107 Adam Sorrell
5 105 Kian Slatter
6 71  Will Cattermole
F36b Under 17 Men Javelin FINAL
FINAL
1 191 Isaac Henson
2 204 Joshua Moss
3 218 Harley Wilson
T48 Senior Men 400m Hurdles FINAL
FINAL
1 397 Matthew Harrison
T49 Under 17 Men 100m Heats
Heat 01 Wind Speed: +0.5
1 205 Rafi Munir
2 212 Janaie Rankine
3 199 Harrison Marfitt
4 217 Ben Smith
5 202 William Meigh
Heat 02 Wind Speed: +0.8
1 210 Oliver Pickles
2 174 Luke Chipchase
3 171 Alexander Bostwick
4 198 Ben Liversidge
750 Under 15 Boys 100m Heats
Heat 01 wind Speed: +1.7
1 62 David Addo-Boateng
2 90 Regan Mawson
3 105 Kian Slatter

Leeds City Athletic Club

City of York AC

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
City of York AC

City Of York Ac

Leeds City Athletic Club

City of York AC

Wakefield District H & AC
Doncaster Athletic Club
Leeds City Athletic Club

City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac
Doncaster Athletic Club

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Wakefield District H & AC
Bingley Harriers & AC

Leeds City Athletic Club

City of York AC

Spenborough & Dist AC

City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac
Harrogate Harriers & AC
Wakefield District H & AC
Halifax Harriers & AC

City of York AC
City of York AC
City of York AC

Leeds City Athletic Club

Doncaster Athletic Club
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Longwood Harriers AC
Wakefield District H & AC
City of York AC

Barnsley Athletic Club

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
Wakefield District H & AC
Doncaster Athletic Club

Leeds City Athletic Club
Wakefield District H & AC
Wakefield District H & AC

4.61
4.27
4.27
4.25
4.23
4.09
3.92
3.61
3.35
2.73

6.48
6.30

6.13
5.90
5.37
1.58

38.22
35..61
34.81
39.71
23.80
14.84

44.50
41.24
35.25

75.69

11.42
11.60
11.93
11.94
12.49

11.71
11.72
12.00
12.46

11.92
12.05
12.60

+0.0
+1.7



T51a

T51b

T52

T53

T54

T55

4 91
5 80

Rudi May
Archie Fraser

Heat 02 Wwind Speed: +1.6

165
2 63
3 99
4 74
5 83

Freddie Bentley
Oliver Armitage
Adam Pearson
Matthew Cockings
Finlay Gray

Under 20 Women 1500m FINAL

FINAL

1 335

2 340

Senior Women 1500m
FINAL

1 464

2 484

Suzie Brooke
Grace Dawson
FINAL

Julia Jagger
Mya Taylor

City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac
Pontefract AC

Halifax Harriers & AC

Leeds City Athletic Club

City of York AC

City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield

Wakefield District H & AC
Bingley Harriers & AC

Holmfirth Harriers AC

Rotherham Harriers and AC

3 453 Hannah May Fletcher-Pool Rotherham Harriers
Under 17 Men 1500m FINAL

FINAL
179
200
172
207
195
6 191
Under 15 Boys 1500m

FINAL

g A W N P

1 86
2 113
3 88
4 98
5 76
6 68
7 93
8 71

Zak Ferguson

Gianluca Mastrolonardo
Edward Brown

Luke Parker

Sonny Boy Hughes
Isaac Henson

FINAL

Jonson Hughes
Jack Winter
William Keens
Jake Parker
Tom Davey
Archie Budding
Adam Miah
Will Cattermole

Under 15 Girls 800m Heats

Heat 01

150
120
125
144
158
167

o g A W N P

Heat 02

118
141
155
143
5 153

A W N P

Jayde McGregor
Maisey Bellwood
Gabriella Brown
Amy Kennedy
Evie Rose
Jessica Watson

Katie Battle

Nia Harrison Sargent
Millie Powell

Kaitlin Keens

Alice OSullivan

Under 17 Women 800m FINAL

FINAL
1224
2 265

Holly Brewster
Ruby Styler

Rotherham Harriers and AC
City of York AC

City of York AC

Rotherham Harriers and AC
Barnsley Athletic Club

City of York AC

Barnsley Athletic Club
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
City of York AC

Rotherham Harriers and AC
Wetherby Runners AC

likley Harriers AC

Rothwell Harriers & AC
Halifax Harriers & AC

Halifax Harriers & AC
Keighley & Craven AC
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
City of York AC

Leeds City Athletic Club
Wakefield District H & AC

Rotherham Harriers and AC
Halifax Harriers & AC
Wakefield District H & AC
City of York AC

Keighley & Craven AC

Longwood Harriers AC

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield

12.88
13.48

12.13
12.40
12.84
12.91
13.21

4.59.97
5.15.89

4.51.77
4.53.02
5.08.61

4.10.87
4.13.77
4.15.79
4.20.64
4.38.98
4.44.39

4.30.70
4.34.70
4.38.94
4.45.69
4.46.43
4.53.70
5.04.30
5.08.44

2.22.36
2.23.90
2.24.09
2.25.11
2.37.03
2.47.07

2.29.97
2.31.17
2.38.07
2.42.66
2.46.60

2.20.91
2.21.48



T56

T57

T58

T59%a

T59b

T60

T61l

T62

271 Paige Watson
228 l|sabel Causer
232 Oliwia Cwienczek
236 Niamh Evans
269 Amelia Topliss

8 225 Philippa Bromley
Under 20 Men 800m FINAL

FINAL

N o o b~ W

1 322 Alexander Thompson
2 306 Alex Moseley
3 313 William Randall
4 290 Callum Gaunt
5 307 Jack Muir
6 305 Elliott Morton
7 321 George Sutcliffe
8 301 Samuel Langley
9 277 Connor Anderson
Senior Men 800m FINAL
FINAL
1 405 Eddie Hunter
2 382 Leo Cossham
Under 20 Men 3000m FINAL
FINAL
1 319 Charlie Stephenson
2 317 Tommy Shaw
Under 20 Men 110m Hurdles FINAL
FINAL  wind Speed: +1.3
1 325 Morgan Williams
2 312 Nathan Ramsay
3 292 Adam Green
4 318 James Simms
Senior Men 110m Hurdles FINAL
FINAL  wind Speed: +1.3
1 397 Matthew Harrison
Under 17 Women 80m Hurdles FINAL
FINAL  wind Speed: +0.4
1 245 Millie Hardy
2 219 Daphney Adebayo
3 267 Mia Thornton
Under 15 Girls 75m Hurdles FINAL
FINAL  wind Speed: +0.6
1 148 Emily Maude
116 Ellie Joanne Barnes
129 Kathryn Clague
117 Imogen Barrett
142 Eleanor Hartley
169 Ella Wright
7 163 Olivia Thomas-Wise
Under 20 Women 100m FINAL
FINAL  wind Speed: +0.3
1 341 Hilary Gode
2 367 Millie Wright
3 362 Philippa Viyazhante

o g~ W N

Wakefield District H & AC
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Leeds City Athletic Club
Barnsley Athletic Club
Rotherham Harriers and AC

Abbey Runners

Bingley Harriers & AC
Doncaster Athletic Club
Rothwell Harriers & AC
Wakefield District H & AC
Bingley Harriers & Ac
Rotherham Harriers and AC
Leeds City Athletic Club
Wakefield District H & AC
Doncaster Athletic Club

Leeds City Athletic Club

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield

Richmond & Zetland Harriers
City of York AC

Leeds City Athletic Club

City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac
Doncaster Athletic Club
Wakefield District H & AC

Leeds City Athletic Club

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
Leeds City Athletic Club

City of York AC

Doncaster Athletic Club

City of York AC

City of York AC

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
City of York AC

Wakefield District H & AC

Leeds City Athletic Club
Barnsley Athletic Club
Barnsley Athletic Club

2.23.45
2.25.56
2.31.38
2.38.55
2.45.49
2.46.84

1.56.99
1.58.01
2.00.40
2.00.88
2.01.95
2.02.81
2.04.82
2.05.27
2.08.11

2.16.33
2.17.37

9.12.22
9.26.43

15.01
15.60
16.52
16.59

22.25

11.95
12.45
12.97

11.81
12.19
13.26
13.38
13.62
13.64
14.67

12.16
12.61
12.69

CBP



T63

T64

T65

T66

T67

4 350 Bronwyn Mooney

5 347 Niamh Latibeaudiere
6 360 Demi-leigh Thompson
Senior Women 100m FINAL
Wind Speed: +2.1

1 456 Lucy Hadaway
2 479 Amy Rolfe

3 471 Megan Loney
4 450 Louisa Cole

Under 17 Men 100m FINAL
Wind Speed: +1.4

1 205 Rafi Munir

212 Janaie Rankine
210 Oliver Pickles
174 Luke Chipchase

o 0~ W N

199 Harrison Marfitt
7 217 Ben Smith

Under 15 Boys 100m FINAL
Wind Speed: +0.8
1 62 David Addo-Boateng

2 90 Regan Mawson

3 65 Freddie Bentley

4 63 Oliver Armitage

5 105 Kian Slatter

6 99 Adam Pearson

7 91 Rudi May

8 74 Matthew Cockings

Under 15 Girls 200m Heats
Heat 01 wind Speed: +1.4

1 152 Casey Musgrave
135 Leah Finch

142 Eleanor Hartley
120 Maisey Bellwood
158 Evie Rose

150 Jayde McGregor
117 Imogen Barrett
8 161 Kiri Shaw

N o g b~ WwN

Heat 02 wind Speed: +0.4

1 121 Ella Bickerdyke

2 134 Sophia Errington
3 136 Molly Gray

4 166 Aalisa Watson

5 122 Louisa Birch

6 159 Mallerie Samuel
7 164 Floella Thompson
8 127 Saiorse Campbell

Under 17 Women 200m Heats
Heat 01 Wind Speed: +0.3

1 220 Mehitabelle Angelo
2 245 Millie Hardy

3 261 Lucy Rebori

4 247 Frances Hogg

171 Alexander Bostwick

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
Doncaster Athletic Club

Longwood Harriers AC

City of York AC
City Of York Ac
City of York AC
City of Sheffield and Dearne AC

Doncaster Athletic Club
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Barnsley Athletic Club

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
Wakefield District H & AC
Longwood Harriers AC
Wakefield District H & AC

Leeds City Athletic Club
Wakefield District H & AC
Halifax Harriers & AC

Leeds City Athletic Club
Wakefield District H & AC

City of York AC

City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac
City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Barnsley Athletic Club

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
Keighley & Craven AC

Leeds City Athletic Club
Halifax Harriers & AC

City of York AC

City of York AC

Wakefield District H & AC
Keighley & Craven AC

City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac
Doncaster Athletic Club

City of York AC

Leeds City Athletic Club

City of York AC

Bingley Harriers & AC

Leeds City Athletic Club
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Rotherham Harriers and AC
City of York AC

13.09
13.22
13.79

12.36
12.59
12.61
13.21

11.37
11.56
11.62
11.65
11.80
11.87
11.94

11.80
11.98
12.20
12.23
12.66
12.72
12.81
12.83

26.23
26.77
27.72
27.72
27.82
28.20
28.47
29.00

26.52
27.67
27.77
28.14
28.30
28.99
29.05
29.26

25.28
25.76
26.32
26.53



5 250 Summah Hussain

Heat 02 wind Speed: +0.3

1 248 Lilly Hughes
2 239 Grace Gannon
3 264 Ellie Stephenson

4 235 Francess Edokpolor

1768 Under 20 Men 200m FINAL

FINAL

Wind Speed: +1.7

1 281 David Chapman

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
City Of York Ac
Barnsley Athletic Club

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC

2 304 Lei-vann Rio McGillvary All Longwood Harriers Ac

3 311 Ben Pearson
4 285 Nathaniel Dyas

City of York AC

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield

5 320 Fraser Stewart-McCarrison wakefield District H & AC

6 283 Luca Davis
7 292 Adam Green

T69 Senior Men 200m Heats
Heat 01 wind Speed: +0.7

1 394 Ryan Gorman

2 384 Sean Crowie

3 438 Thomas Wood

4 412 Simba Madimutsa
5 407 Edward Lake

6 383 Oliver Coster

7 370 Michael Bates

770 Under 20 Women 400m FINAL

FINAL

1 334 Isabelle Bloem
2 356 Isabelle Smith

3 342 Natalie Groves
4 364 Maia Wilkinson

771 Under 17 Men 400m FINAL

FINAL

1 194 Louis How
2 208 Edan Petrie
3 213 Zachary Rayner

T72 Senior Women 400m Heats

Heat 01

482 Charlotte Stamp
480 Louise Royston
444 Ella Blakey

447 Gabriella Burton
467 Megan Ledden
473 Holly Martin
449 Kiesha Carty

8 475 Nicole Norton

N o g b~ W N R

773 Under 13 Girls 800m FINAL

FINAL

1 50 Layla Roden
2 33 Libby Cree
3 42 Abigail Jones

4 56 Evie Lynne Tunney

5 41 Grace Igoe
6 57 Graihagh Turner

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield

Doncaster Athletic Club

City of York AC

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
City of York AC

Harrogate Harriers & AC

City Of York Ac

University of Sheffield Union of Students

Doncaster Athletic Club

Harrogate Harriers & AC
Harrogate Harriers & AC
Spenborough & Dist AC
Doncaster Athletic Club

City of York AC
City of York AC
Wakefield District H & AC

City Of York Ac

Halifax Harriers & AC

Derby Athletic Club

City of York AC

City of York AC

Spenborough & Dist AC

City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac

Rotherham Harriers and AC

Rotherham Harriers and AC
Wakefield District H & AC
Skyrac Athletic Club
Wakefield District H & AC
Rotherham Harriers and AC

Rotherham Harriers and AC

30.81

27.12
28.31
28.81
30.60

21.91
22.42
22.55
22.67
22.73
23.37
23.96

21.48
22.14
22.50
22.62
22.72
23.76
25.54

56.86
57.45
59.60
67.37

52.40
53.71
54.54

55.85
58.16
58.38
58.73
59.11
62.17
63.47
65.47

2.18.97
22141
2.24.00
2.27.57
2.28.19
2.28.48

CBP



T74

T75

T76

T78

T79

T81

T82

7 25 Lucy Boot
8 38 Nina Hopkins

Under 13 Boys 800m FINAL

FINAL

1 24 Thomas Thake
2 10 Oliver Holt

3 13 Sam Keighley

4 7  Daniel Campbell
5 18 Ben Oates

6 6  Samuel Brown
7 19 Jacob Palmer

8 9  Max Fox

Under 15 Boys 300m FINAL

FINAL

1 97 Henry Parker
2 106 Ayomide Solaru
3 92 Cole McAndrew
4 87 Adam Jones

Senior Men 5000m FINAL

FINAL

Under 20 Women 2000m Steeplechase FINAL

FINAL

420 Joe Sagar

400 Thomas Hodgson
432 James Tucker
421 Gareth Sampson
406 Aidan Johnson

6 377 Mark Cage

g A W N P

1 346 Zoe Hunter
2 345 Ellie Holden

Under 15 Girls 800m FINAL

FINAL

141 Nia Harrison Sargent
125 Gabriella Brown

118 Katie Battle

144 Amy Kennedy

120 Maisey Bellwood
155 Millie Powell

7 158 Evie Rose

o g A W N PP

Under 15 Girls 200m FINAL

FINAL

Wind Speed: -0.1

1 152 Casey Musgrave
121 Ella Bickerdyke
135 Leah Finch

136 Molly Gray

134 Sophia Errington
142 Eleanor Hartley
7 158 Evie Rose

o g~ W N

Under 17 Women 200m FINAL

FINAL

Wind Speed: +0.6

1 220 Mehitabelle Angelo
2 245 Millie Hardy
3 261 Lucy Rebori

Allerton Junior Athletics Club
City of York AC

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Harrogate Harriers & AC
Halifax Harriers & AC

City of York AC

Skyrac Athletic Club

Rothwell Harriers & AC
Skyrac Athletic Club
Doncaster Athletic Club

Rotherham Harriers and AC
Leeds City Athletic Club
Wakefield District H & AC
Doncaster Athletic Club

Spenborough & Dist AC

Halifax Harriers & AC

City of York AC

Rotherham Harriers And Ac
Rotherham Harriers And Ac
Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC

Leeds City Athletic Club
Spenborough & Dist AC

Halifax Harriers & AC
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Rotherham Harriers and AC
City of York AC

Keighley & Craven AC
Wakefield District H & AC
Leeds City Athletic Club

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Wakefield District H & AC
Barnsley Athletic Club

City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac
Keighley & Craven AC

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
Leeds City Athletic Club

Leeds City Athletic Club
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield

Rotherham Harriers and AC

2.30.44
2.33.69

2.16.76
2.22.22
2.22.75
2.25.30
2.26.02
2.26.07
2.28.05
2.30.13

36.97
39.65
41.59
50.52

14.43.55
15.24.23
16.01.43
16.09.22
16.25.53
16.55.27

7.41.14
9.27.99

2.17.72
2.18.17
2.19.87
2.20.11
2.26.51
2.38.11
2.40.06

26.02
26.21
26.64
27.75
27.82
27.94
28.74

25.41
25.62
26.18

CBP

CBP



4 247 Frances Hogg

5 248 Lilly Hughes

6 239 Grace Gannon

7 264 Ellie Stephenson

8 235 Francess Edokpolor

City of York AC

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
City Of York Ac

Barnsley Athletic Club

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield

26.43
26.76
28.16
28.76
30.51



